



ELISE
17.06b

Function Code 17.06b SIR: Inflator Modules, DERM & Sensors

<u>Dep</u>	<u>Part Description</u>	<u>Remarks</u>	<u>Option</u>	<u>Part Number</u>	<u>Qty</u>
01	Airbag Assembly, driver	Includes Lotus badge		A121U0047F	1
02	Rotary Contact Unit, SIR wheel	P/O wheel assy., see 32.05		A120M6010S	1
03	Airbag Unit, passenger			A121U6066F	1
04	SRS Unit			A121B0060F	1
05	Mounting Bracket, SRS unit			B121U0095F	1
06	Mounting Bracket, passenger airbag, LH			A121U0065F	1
07	Mounting Bracket, passenger airbag, RH			A121U0066F	1
08	Mounting Bracket, passenger airbag/rail, LH		A121U0069F R/B	B121U0069F	1
09	Mounting Bracket, passenger airbag/rail, RH		A121U0070F R/B	B121U0070F	1
10	Bolt, M8 x 20, flg. hex. hd., bracket to chassis			A120W5278F	4
11	Pop Rivet, bracket to chassis			A100W6037F	8
12	Nyloc Nut, M6, SRS unit to bracket			A075W3009Z	4
13	Washer, flat, M6 x 12.5 x 1.6, SRS unit to bracket			A100W6307F	4
14	Cover Assembly, passenger airbag		C121U0019F R/B	D121U0019F	1
15	Clip, cover to dash panel		A121U0117F R/B	B121U0117F	4
16	Nyloc Nut, M8, cover strap bar to bracket			A075W3010Z	2
17	Nyloc Nut, M6, PAB to mounting brackets			A075W3009Z	4
18	Screw, self tap., No. 8 x 3/4" bracket to dash panel			A075W5074Z	2
19	Captive Nut, bracket to dash panel			A120W3186F	2